Freedom of Information Request No. 4886
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18/9/2018

| would like to know how much this local authority has spent on private security
contractors for the calendar years: 2014/15, 2015/16, 2016/17, 2017/18.

For each calendar year please break this down and include the following details:

a)

Name of contractor

b)  Value of contract

C) Services rendered
Response
Names of Value of
Contractor contract
Blue Cube
Security 16,181.00
Centerprise
Group 44,457.00
Haven Security 5,300.00
Jade Security 35,000.00
Ideal Networks 42,000.00
Chess
Cybersecurity 38,879.50

Sevices rendered
Cyber Security

Disaster Recovery
CCTV Systems
Cash Collection
Cyber Security

Antivirus

Contract
start date

01/08/2013

01/04/2016
02/10/2017
01/03/2018
31/06/2017

01/04/2016

Contract
end date

28/03/2021

31/03/2017
02/10/2017
30/09/2019
01/07/2020

31/03/2021



