Freedom of Information Request No. 4886

Received 3/9/2018

Responded 18/9/2018

Request

I would like to know how much this local authority has spent on private security contractors for the calendar years: 2014/15, 2015/16, 2016/17, 2017/18.

For each calendar year please break this down and include the following details:

- a) Name of contractor
- b) Value of contract
- c) Services rendered

Response

Names of	Value of	0	Contract	Contract
Contractor	contract	Sevices rendered	start date	end date
Blue Cube				
Security	16,181.00	Cyber Security	01/08/2013	28/03/2021
Centerprise				
Group	44,457.00	Disaster Recovery	01/04/2016	31/03/2017
Haven Security	5,300.00	CCTV Systems	02/10/2017	02/10/2017
Jade Security	35,000.00	Cash Collection	01/03/2018	30/09/2019
Ideal Networks	42,000.00	Cyber Security	31/06/2017	01/07/2020
Chess				
Cybersecurity	38,879.50	Antivirus	01/04/2016	31/03/2021